
Year 9 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2025-26 

Subject: Maths Higher 

 

 

 

Date 
Exams/
Assess 

Unit(s) 

1/9/25  HCF/LCM 
Ratio/Fractions 
Ratio Hard 
Product Rule for counting/Percentages 
Percentages 
Assessment 
Feedback 
Expand and factorise 

8/9/25  

15/9/25  

22/9/25  

29/9/25  

6/10/25  

13/10/25 A 

20/10/25  

3/11/25  Factorise/solve quadratics 
Factorising quadratics with coefficient 
Simultaneous Equations 
Inequalities / Changing the subject 
Assessment 
Pythagoras/trigonometry 
3D Pythagoras/3D trigonometry 

10/11/25  

17/11/25  

24/11/25  

1/12/25 A 

8/12/25  

15/12/25  

5/1/26  Revise 
PPE 
Feedback 
Angles 
Angles in polygons 
Bearings (with trig) 

12/1/26 PPE 

19/1/26 PPE 

26/1/26  

2/2/26  

9/2/26  

23/2/26  Pie charts 
Cumulative frequency/box plots 
Averages from a table 
Assessment 
Averages from a table 
Scatter graphs/frequency polygons/stem and leaf 

2/3/26  

9/3/26  

16/3/26 A 

23/3/26  

30/3/26  

20/4/26  Assessment  
Standard form 
Area, surface area, volume 
Circles, cylinders, spheres 
Probability 

27/4/26  

4/5/26  

11/5/26  

18/5/26  

1/6/26 PPE PPE 
Feedback 
Probability trees 
Compound measure 
Straight line graphs 
Quadratic graphs/Cubic/reciprocal graphs 
Review/Prepare 

8/6/26 PPE 

15/6/26  

22/6/26  

29/6/26  
6/7/26  
13/7/26  

 


