Year 9 Long Term Scheme of Learning 2025-26



Subject: Maths Higher

Date	Exams/ Assess	Unit(s)
1/9/25		HCF/LCM
8/9/25		Ratio/Fractions
15/9/25		Ratio Hard
22/9/25		Product Rule for counting/Percentages
29/9/25		Percentages
6/10/25		Assessment
13/10/25	Α	Feedback
20/10/25		Expand and factorise
3/11/25		Factorise/solve quadratics
10/11/25		Factorising quadratics with coefficient
17/11/25		Simultaneous Equations
24/11/25		Inequalities / Changing the subject
1/12/25	Α	Assessment
8/12/25		Pythagoras/trigonometry
15/12/25		3D Pythagoras/3D trigonometry
5/1/26		Revise
12/1/26	PPE	PPE
19/1/26	PPE	Feedback
26/1/26		Angles
2/2/26		Angles in polygons
9/2/26		Bearings (with trig)
23/2/26		Pie charts
2/3/26		Cumulative frequency/box plots
9/3/26		Averages from a table
16/3/26	Α	Assessment
23/3/26		Averages from a table
30/3/26		Scatter graphs/frequency polygons/stem and leaf
20/4/26		Assessment
27/4/26		Standard form
4/5/26		Area, surface area, volume
11/5/26		Circles, cylinders, spheres
18/5/26		Probability
1/6/26	PPE	PPE
8/6/26	PPE	Feedback
15/6/26		Probability trees
22/6/26		Compound measure
29/6/26		Straight line graphs
6/7/26		Quadratic graphs/Cubic/reciprocal graphs
13/7/26		Review/Prepare